
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 

No. 

9 
7 

71 
108 
104 

18 
96 
84 
77 
46 
13 

0 
21 

668 
24 

159 
172 

69 
67 

109 
42 

375 
33 

162 
505 
227 
424 

64 
53 
17 
22 

4 
28 
32 
15 
90 

198 
20 
66 
54 

Name 

Ulrik Nielsen 
Nick Palk 
Jørn Henrichsen 
Brian Espensen 
Niels Christian J¿rgensen 
Ulrik Sørensen 
Martin ¯stergaard petersen 
Martin Johansen 
Tommy Palk 
Christian Siersted 
Alex Larsen 
Harly Bregendahl 
Jesper Wiik Christensen 
Kenneth Boye 
Casper Neergaard 
Hans W. J¿rgensen 
Gert ¯stergaard petersen 
Anders Feldt J¿rgensen 
Peder Fjordhauge 
Henning Laursen 
Claus K. Pedersen 
Per Poulsen 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Walter Schulz 
Stefan Andreasen 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Rasmus Mølgaard 
Martin Petersen 
Poul Linnemann Nielsen 
M o rt e n  B le n s t ru p  ->  T ro e ls  V ir r i n g  
Poul Lund Hansen 
michael grau 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
Lennart Petersen Nissen 
Karsten Frostholm 
John Korsbak 
Hans Hougaard 
Michael Sande 

Class Best Tm 

1:04.603 
1:04.855 
1:06.019 
1:06.241 
1:06.551 
1:07.077 
1:07.151 
1:07.658 
1:07.813 
1:08.306 
1:08.414 
1:08.633 
1:08.858 
1:09.031 
1:09.174 
1:09.521 
1:09.698 
1:09.745 
1:09.805 
1:09.830 
1:09.866 
1:10.092 
1:10.121 
1:10.680 
1:10.756 
1:10.836 
1:11.172 
1:11.320 
1:11.527 
1:11.537 
1:12.046 
1:12.131 
1:12.136 
1:12.405 
1:12.531 
1:12.788 
1:13.361 
1:13.611 
1:13.705 
1:13.986 

Diff 

0.252 
1.416 
1.638 
1.948 
2.474 
2.548 
3.055 
3.210 
3.703 
3.811 
4.030 
4.255 
4.428 
4.571 
4.918 
5.095 
5.142 
5.202 
5.227 
5.263 
5.489 
5.518 
6.077 
6.153 
6.233 
6.569 
6.717 
6.924 
6.934 
7.443 
7.528 
7.533 
7.802 
7.928 
8.185 
8.758 
9.008 
9.102 
9.383 

Best Speed 

119,809 
119,343 
117,239 
116,846 
116,302 
115,390 
115,263 
114,399 
114,137 
113,314 
113,135 
112,774 
112,405 
112,124 
111,892 
111,333 
111,051 
110,976 
110,880 
110,841 
110,783 
110,426 
110,381 
109,508 
109,390 
109,266 
108,751 
108,525 
108,211 
108,196 
107,431 
107,305 
107,297 
106,899 
106,713 
106,336 
105,506 
105,147 
105,013 
104,614 

In Lap 

3 
6 
2 
6 
5 
6 
5 
6 
4 

13 
5 
5 
4 
4 
7 
9 

16 
3 
7 
3 
2 
4 
3 
6 
2 

13 
7 
7 

17 
15 
15 
16 

4 
10 
14 
14 

6 
12 
15 

1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
Danmark 
Tyskland 
DK 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 
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Pos 

41 
42 
43 
44 
45 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 

No. 

57 
12 

161 
87 
85 
80 
23 
91 
45 
78 
16 

5 
187 
186 

10 
1 

475 

Name 

Karl Erik Salomonsen 
Claus Wedege Petersen 
Arne Hartmann 
Chris Poulsen 
Henrik Poulsen 
Simon B¿gelund Kristensen 
Finn S¿gŒrd 
Morten Konge 
Lisbeth Zacho 
Anders R¿nn Niemann 
Tom Bergan 
Claus Zilmer 
Christian Dyrby Pedersen 
Asger Saxe 
Kristoffer Eriksen 
Carsten Ric Espensen 
Betina Poulsen 

Class Best Tm 

1:13.987 
1:14.778 
1:15.501 
1:15.802 
1:15.812 
1:15.871 
1:15.935 
1:16.013 
1:16.633 
1:19.916 
1:20.497 
1:24.504 
1:25.138 
1:26.599 
1:30.368 
1:30.460 
1:43.703 

Diff 

9.384 
10.175 
10.898 
11.199 
11.209 
11.268 
11.332 
11.410 
12.030 
15.313 
15.894 
19.901 
20.535 
21.996 
25.765 
25.857 
39.100 

Best Speed 

104,613 
103,506 
102,515 
102,108 
102,095 
102,015 
101,929 
101,825 
101,001 

96,852 
96,153 
91,593 
90,911 
89,377 
85,650 
85,563 
74,636 

In Lap 

7 
3 

17 
3 
6 

11 
5 

16 
11 

6 
4 
6 

13 
14 

5 
4 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
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